B Square Series
Compact, Flat-square Cylinder Line
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
B Square Series
	 Features and Benefits	 3
	 How to Order	 4
	 Basic Cylinder Models	 5-8
	 Length Adders/Weights	 9

BLU / Pin 3
LOAD
Type Code Description Function
Switching
Voltage
Switching
Current
Switching
Power
Switching
Speed
Voltage Drop
940-100-002
Reed Switch for PLC's, LED
(current limiting)
SPST
Normally Open
5-120V AC/DC
50/60 Hz
0.03 Amps max.
0.001 Amps min.
4 Watts max. 0.4 ms operate
0.1 ms release
3.5 Volts @ 5 mA
940-100-031
Electronic for Reed Magnet,
LED & Sourcing
PNP
Normally Open
5-28 VDC 0.2 Amps max. 4.8 Watts max. 4 µs operate
4 µs release
1.0 Volts  max
940-100-032
Electronic for Reed Magnet,
LED & Sinking
NPN
Normally Open
5-28 VDC 0.2 Amps max. 4.8 Watts max. 4 µs operate
4 µs release
1.0 Volts  max
World Class Supplier of Pneumatic Components
World Headquarters
Numatics, Inc.  |  Tel (248) 596-3200  |  www.numatics.com  |  email: insidesales@numatics.com
LT-BSquareCatalog Rev 10/12
10M-IPC-1/09
© Numatics Inc. 2009 - 2013
Numatics® is registered in the United States and elsewhere
USA Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 248-596-3200
F: 248-596-3201
Canada Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-758-2700
F: 519-758-5540
Brazil Ascoval Ind.e Comercio Ltda
P: (55) 11-4208-1700
F: (55) 11-4195-3970
México - Ascomatica SA de CV
P: 52 55 58 09 56 40 (DF y Area metropolitana)
P: 01 800 000 ASCO (2726) (Interior de la República)
F: 52 55 58 09 56 60